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Anlage
Villastr. 61, 67480 Edenkoben
info@tc-edenkoben.de

Sportwart/in
Ziegler, Elmar
T 0171/7520660 zieglerelmar@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Reinig, Michael
T 01709668952 michael@reinig.eu

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Stortz, Franz-Josef
T 0172 7409075 Franz-josef.stortz@s-plus-p.de
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Jungen U 15 1 (4er)
MF: Onno Weber
m 01777763260; malteweber@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schade, Jan Jonathan
Delius, Lasse
Weber, Onno
Kapper, Jan
Vosseler, Paul
Reinig, Bastian
Herrmann, Lenny
Fechter, Jonas
Brault, Joseph
Bieler, Tobias
Fahrnschon, Henry
Reining, Johannes
Steitz, Moritz
Hallmann, Tristan
Centner, Paul
Forster, Jonathan

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11093171
11089636
11154305
11089599
11089518
10911026
11003316
11210386
11210382
11210432
11210337
11210360
11210317
11159134
11163081
11095710

LK DR Info
LK22,1
LK23,1
LK23,6
LK24,2
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
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